
 
 

ROTATION 

1  2  3  4  
 

CALLBACKS 

1st  2nd  3rd  4th  
 

RCM  CM  
 

Open June 28, 2025  Series  

  # 2 3 4 

Rod Neterer/Dixon 1       

Brian Griffin/Barney 2       

Linda Page/Flicker 3       

Colin McNicol/Colours 4       

Lynne Johnson/Brant 5       

Lee Herskowitz/Tucker 6       

Todd Fournier/Axel 7       

Dave Douglas/Pink 8       

Colin McNicol/Will 9       

John Gunn/Seven 10       

Rod Spence/Oscar 11       

Hope Roberts/Jameson 12       

Lee Herskowitz/Maci 13       

Colin McNicol/Curly 14       

Al Lanigan/Blue 15    

Jane Spearing/Gimme 16    

Daniel Shnitka/Ziggy 17    

Colin McNicol/Leaf 18    

Dave Douglas/Georgia 19    

Jim Swanson/Gibson 20       

Kate Pilgrim/Daisy 21        

 

 

                        
 

ROTATION 

1  2  3  4  
 

CALLBACKS 

1st  2nd  3rd  4th  
 

RCM  CM  
 

Amateur June 29, 2025  Series  

  # 2 3 4 

Joanne Kinney/Vana 1       

Dave Douglas/Georgia 2       

Kate Pilgrim/Daisy 3       

Bill Pearson/Tip 4       

Lee Herskowitz/Maci 5       

Rod Neterer/Dixon 6       

Jane Spearing/Gimme 7       

Marg Murray/Remi 8       

Hope Roberts/Jameson 9       

Lynne Johnson/Brant 10       

Al Lanigan/Blue 11       

Joanne Kinney/Zest 12       

Dave Douglas/Pink 13       

Marg Murray/Wrecks 14       

Jim Swanson/Gibson 15       

Rod Spence/Oscar 16       

John Gunn/Seven 17       

Lee Herskowitz/Tucker 18       

Gary Harrison/Indy 19    

Nolan Nelkenbrecher/Jewel 20    

Susan Endersby/Dandy 21    

Todd Fournier/Axel 22       

Linda Page/Flicker 23       

Daniel Shnitka/Ziggy 24       



 

 

ROTATION 

1  2  3  4  

 

CALLBACKS 

1st  2nd  3rd  4th  

 

RCM  CM  
 

JUNIOR    
June 30, 2025 Series 

  # 1 2 3 

Hope Roberts/Buzz 1       

Brianne Pallan/Stetson 2       

Lee Herskowitz/Cori 3       

Gary Harrison/Kazi 4       

Linda Page/Wren 5       

Colin McNicol/Loosie 6    

Lynne Johnson/Coot 7    

Marg Murray/Siri 8    
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


